—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Director, Community Development

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Administrative Specialist Il
Administrative Specialist Il
Planning Technician

Staff Assistant Il

Administrative Specialist |

Assistant Director, Community

Development

Other Positions Held

City

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$153,788
$126,065
$116,450
$91,751
$84,260
$79,893
$78,452
$68,427
$48,897
$41,875
$35,070



