	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Community Development		Camarillo	Community Development	\$153,788
2.	Principal Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$126,065
3.	Senior Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$116,450
4.	Associate Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$91,751
5.	Assistant Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$84,260
6.	Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Community Development	\$79,893
7.	Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Community Development	\$78,452
8.	Planning Technician		Camarillo	Community Development	\$68,427
9.	Staff Assistant II		Camarillo	Community Development	\$48,897
10.	Administrative Specialist I		Camarillo	Community Development	\$41,875
11.	Assistant Director, Community Development		Camarillo	Community Development	\$35,070